
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

SEP-2021

13-OCT-2021 17:4007-OCT-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

OCT-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 64444522

Total Members 2450

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      28,59,928

Total Refund Advance      16,79,530

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,39,458

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 31
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       34,564KANIGIRI
SRINIVAS

        1,250        1,800868 101403421876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANIGIRI

SRINIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,704KANISHQ
DWIVEDI

          891        1,284869 101499456546 N.A.
       10,700             0       10,700KANISHQ

DWIVEDI
-

       10,700
            0          393 - -

       68,722PRATIMA
KANTAMNENI

        1,250        1,800870 100828386366 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANTAMNENI

PRATIMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,790KAPIL DEV
BALIYAN

        1,250        1,800871 100646498634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAPIL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,044
KAPIL  DEV         1,250        1,909872 100511965795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
KAPIL  DEV -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        3,515KAPIL
JOHNSON

          186          267873 100189475393 N.A.
        2,229            27        2,229KAPIL

JOHNSON
-

        2,229
            0           81 - -

       17,108
KAPIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800874 101084302945 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,631
KAPIL  SHARMA         1,250        1,909875 101637764275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908KAPIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       19,089KAPIL DEV
DUBEY

        1,060        1,527876 100189514617 N.A.
       12,726             6       12,726KAPIL DEV

DUBEY
-

       12,726
            0          467 - -

       30,228
KAPTAN  SINGH         1,250        2,315877 100189681553 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291KAPTAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       23,985
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800878 100637655871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862KARAN SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800879 101313763360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,949
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800880 101039406688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,803
KASHIB  KHAN         1,250        1,909881 100868178264 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908KASHIB
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       23,005
KASHISH         1,250        1,909882 101667910775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
KASHISH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,624KAUSHAL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800883 100627089909 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KAUSHAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,801KAUSHAL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800884 101376432427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,912KAUSHAL
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800885 101570997747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAUSHAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,620KUSHLENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800886 100637907936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHLEND

RA SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,005
KAUSLENDRA         1,166        1,680887 101334866925 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000KAUSLENDR
A

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,453KEDAR NATH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,909888 100978170671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KEDAR NATH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       22,049KEERAT KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800889 101704441971 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KEERAT
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       30,198RAJDEV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001482 101337152915 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJDEV

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
RAJEEV         1,250        1,8001483 101561109601 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000
RAJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,939
RAJEEV  KUMAR         1,166        1,6801484 100293890550 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,631
RAJIV  KUMAR         1,250        1,9091485 100528997131 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       23,067RAJEEV KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001486 100294022459 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,727
RAJEEV RANJAN         1,250        1,8001487 100294082129 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAJEEV
RANJAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,909
RAJIV  RANJAN         1,250        1,9091488 101064868502 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
RAJEEV
RANJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       32,932RAJENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001489 100508081521 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,492RAJENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001490 101149022482 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,797
RAJENDRA            90          1301491 101035171902 N.A.

        1,084            28        1,084
RAJENDRA -

        1,084
            0           40 - -

       28,937RAJENDRA
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8001492 100009804747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,575RAJENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001493 101284222443 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,005RAJENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001494 101521479256 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       45,279RAJENDRA B
KSHIRSAGAR

        1,250        1,8001495 101260635322 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
BALIRAM
KSHIRSAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,343RAJENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,112        1,6021496 100295045588 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       23,862RAJENDRA
SHAH

        1,250        1,8001497 100506254860 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

SHAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,141
RAJESH         1,125        1,6201498 100754042357 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500
RAJESH -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       27,668
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001499 101487630426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,255
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001500 101471377461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,043
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,9091501 101149022647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       28,666
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        2,3151502 101006386436 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -
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